PAGE 01/05



T. LEMIEUX

۰.

.

.

.

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
UBJEGT:		\$. ed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	MTRIAM S. BEOTO		
		Name of Person	
	SMALL BUSINESS CENT	ER LLC	
	<b></b>	Firm/Company	
	444) SW 134TH CT		
	. <u> </u>	Address	
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33175		
	thebuginessette @it =	City/State and Zip Code	
	thebusinessellc@gmail.com E-mail address: (c	o be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please ca	11:	
MIRIAM S. BEOTO		305 302-7500	
Name	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Nu	mber
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Cert (additional copy is enclosed) Cert	00 Filing Fee, ificate of Status & ified Copy tional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration Division of C P.O. Box 632	Section corporations	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
Taliabassee,	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Sui Tallahassee, FL 32303	te 810

.

. •

SBC LLC

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

H24000146014 3

Name of the Limited	TOMY LLC Liability Company as it r Florida Limited Liability (	IOW ADDEARS	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L24000179617		•,	04/16/2024	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	 ving:			
A. If smending nome, enter the new name of t	he limited liability cor	<u>mpany her</u>	<u> </u>	
то	MI GROUP L.L.C.			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability Comp	any." the des	ignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le: N/A	•		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	•			····
·				· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · ·				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	N/A			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u>7X)</u>			t <u>~</u> ] -L <sup>-</sup>
				Ē
				[\\]
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	istered office address	on our rec	ords, <u>enter the na</u>	me of the new registe
agent and/or the new registered office address l	here;			1. <u>-</u>
				·.?
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A		,	دم 
New Registered Office Address:				
		Enter Florid	a street address	
			. Florida	
	Ciņ		,	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

H24000146014 3

.

.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

	uthorized Member		
<u>tle</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<b>Type of Action</b>
		N/A	🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		□ Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			🗆 Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
			🗆 🗠 🖂 🖂 🖂
		<u>.</u>	Петоче
			🗅 Change
		<u> </u>	🖸 Add
	2		🗆 Remove
			DChange
			🖸 Add
			Change

.

	4						
					<u>-</u>		
-							
		~	<u> </u>	····			
				· ·			
				-			
				<u>.</u>			
			<u>,</u>	•••		·	
					*	~	
		<u>-</u>			<b></b>		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				· · · · · ·			<u> </u>
						~	
					·	······	
						·	
			<b>\-</b>	n			
			04/24/20				
Effective	date. If othe	r than the date c	nt tiling:			(optional)	
n an enecu <u>Note:</u> If	the date inserte	the date must be spe ed in this block do	cific and cannot be p es not meet the app	rior to date of fi plicable statute	ing or more than 90	days after filing.) Pr	provent to 605.020
document	's effective da	te on the Departm	ent of State's reco	rds.	ni muBredaven	nems, mis date wi	t not be risted a:
e record s	pecifies a delay	ved effective date.	but not an effectiv	etime at 12-0	l aim on the ear	her of 45 The 9	Ath days after the
rd is filed.	· •	,		0 1000 01 1200		(c) (1) (v) (1) (v)	viii uay aner ine
					71	5 /	
Dated	APRIL 22		2024				-
			>	·		de la companya de la comp	
						1	
		Signan	are of a member or a	uthorized repres	entative of a memb		
		-		F			
					15		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H24000146014 3